Annexure - |

Format of holding of specified securities
Name of Listed Entity: VITAL CHEMTECH LIMITED

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)

a. Ifunder 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending 30/09/2023
b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Particulars Yes* No*
1. |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2. |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No
3. [Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4. |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
5. [Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

* If the Listed Entity selects the option ‘No’ for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository
receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock
Exchange website. Also wherever there is ‘No’ declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as ‘Zero’ by default on submission of the format of holding
of specified securities.

The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category of Nos. of [No. of fully| No.of | No.of | Total nos. |Shareho| Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of |Sharehold| Number of Locked in | Number of Shares | Number of
ry shareholder shareh | paid up Partly | shares |shares held | Iding as securities Shares | ing,asa shares pledged or equity
olders equity | paid-up | underlyi a % of Underlyi % otherwise shares held
shares equity ng total no. ng assuming encumbered in
held shares | Deposit of Outstan full demateriali
held ory shares No of Voting Rights Total as ding |conversio No. (a) As a No. (a) As a sed form
Receipts (calculat Class:Equit| Classeg:y Total a converti nof % of % of
ed as y % of ble |convertibl total total
per (A+B+C) securitie e Shares Shares
SCRR, S securities held (b) held (b)
1957) (includin| (asa
Asa % g percentag
of Warrant e of
(A+B+C2 s) diluted
) share
capital)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
({)] (n () (V) (v) (V) | (VID=(v)+( | (vIn) (1X) (X) (X1)= (x1) (Xt (X1v)
V)+ (VIN)+(X)
(A) [Promoter & 7| 17587500 0 17587500 73.43| 17587500 17587500.00| 73.43 0 73.43| 17551500/ 99.80 0 17587500
Promoter Group
(B) _|Public 2269 6363600 0 6363600| 26.57| 6363600 6363600.00|  26.57 0 26.57 0 559200 8.79| 6363600
(C) [Non Promoter- Non 0
Public
(C1) |Shares underlying 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
(C2) [Shares held by 0 00 0 0 0.00 00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0
Total 2276| 23951100 0 0| 23951100| 100.00{ 23951100 0.00/ 23951100.00{ 100.00 0 100.00| 17551500| 73.28| 559200 8.79| 23951100




Table Il -

g shar

pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name of the Entity type i.e. PAN No. of| No. of fully| Partly paid- Nos. of Total nos.| Shareholdin Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of| Shareholdi Number of Locked in Number of Shares| Number of
Shareholders promoter OR share paid up up equity shares shares held g% securities Shares ,asa% shares pledged or otherwise equity
promoter group holder equity| shares held| underlying calculated Underlying| assuming full encumbered| shares held
entity (except shares held Depository as per SCRR, di ion of in
promotor) Receipts 1957 No of Voting Rights| Total as a % convertible|  convertible No. (a) Asa No. (a) As 3| yematerializ
As a % of Class X Class Y Total of Total securities| securities (as % of total % of total ed form
(A+B+C2) Voting (including| a percentage Shares held share s held
rights Warrants) of diluted (b) (b)
share capital)
asa
% of A+B+C2
1) (n (my (Iv) (v) (1) (VIN=(V)+(V)+|  (vin) (1X) (X) (X1)= (VI1)+(X) (xin) D) (XIv)
(V1)
1 Indian
(a) [Individual/Hindu Undivided 7| 17587500 0 0 17587500 73.43 17587500 0 17587500 73.43 0 73.43 17551500 99.80 0 0.00( 17587500
VIPUL BHATT Promotor ACWPB8066 13198500 0 13198500 55.11 13198500 13198500 55.11 0 55.11 13162500 99.73 0 0.00( 13198500
SANGEETA VIPUL BHATT Promotor AATPB6285F 4387500 0 4387500 18.32 4387500 4387500 18.32 0 18.32 4387500 100.00 0 0.00 4387500
JAY BHATT Promotor Group ANWPB9721 300 0 300 0.00 300 300 0.00 0 0.00 300 100.00 0 0.00 300
KEYAA VIPUL BHATT Promotor Group ANWPB9486 300 0 300 0.00 300 300 0.00 0 0.00 300 100.00 0 0.00 300
DHAVAL HASMUKHBHAI PANDYA  |Promotor Group AKSPP8580C 300 0 300 0.00 300 300 0.00 0 0.00 300 100.00 0 0.00 300
HITESH JATASANKAR BHATT Promotor Group ABTPB4756E 300 0 300 0.00 300 300 0.00 0 0.00 300 100.00 0 0.00 300
VIPUL JATASHANKAR BHATT (HUF) | Promotor Group AAFHV5380R 300 0 300 0.00 300 300 0.00 0 0.00 300 100.00 0 0.00 300
(b) |Central Government/State [1] [1] [1] [1] 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 [1] 0.00 [1] 0.00 [1]
(c) |Financial Institutions/Banks [1] [1] [1] [1] 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 [1] 0.00 [1] 0.00 [1]
(d) |Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Sub Total (A)(1) 7 17587500 0 0 17587500 73.43 17587500 0 17587500 73.43 0 73.43 17551500 99.80 0 0.00( 17587500
2 Foreign 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(a) dividual/Non idi 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(b) |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(c) |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(d) |Foreign Portfolio Investor [1] [1] [1] [1] 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 [1] 0.00 [1] 0.00 [1]
(e) |Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Sub Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Total Shareholding of Promoter 7 17587500 0 [} 17587500 73.43 17587500 0 17587500 73.43 0 73.43 17551500 99.80 0 0.00( 17587500
and Promoter Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)




Table |1l - Statement showing

3 shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN Nos. of |No. of fully| Partly paid{ Nos.of | Totalnos. | Sharehol | Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Total Number of Locked in Number of Shares Number Sub-categorization of shares
of the shareh paid up | up equity | shares shares ding % securities Shares |shareholdi shares pledged or otherwise | of equity (xv)
Shareholders older equity shares |underlying held calculate d No of Voting Rights Total as a |Underlying| ng,asa % [ o, (a) Asa No. Asa shares Shareholding (No. of shares) under
shares held Depository as per 9% of Total | Outstandi | assuming % of total (Not % of total | heldin
held Receipts SCRR, ClassX | ClassY Total Voting ng full Shares |applicable)| shares |demateria/Sub cate |Sub categ |ub category
1957 rights convertibl (conversion held (b) (a) held (Not lized |gory (i) ory (iii)
As a % of e of applic form (ii)
(A+B+C2) securities | convertibl able) (b)
(including e
Warrants) | securities
(asa
percentag
e of
diluted
share
capital)
) n () %) v) v |(vin=av)+(|  (vim) (IX) (X) (X1)= (Xn) (xim) (XIv)
V)+(VI) (VI)+(X)
Institutions
(a) Mutual Fund 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(b) Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Funds
(c) Alternate 1 150000 0 150000 0.63 150000 150000 0.63 0 0.63 0 0.00 0 0.00 150000
Investment Funds
(d) Banks 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(e) Insurance 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
C
(f) Provident 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Fund/Pension
Fund
(g) Asset 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Reconstruction
(h) Sovereign Wealth 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Fund
(i) NBFCs Registered 1 79200 0 79200 0.33 79200 79200 0.33 0 0.33 0 0.00 0 0.00 79200
with RBI
()] Other Financial 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Institutions
(k)  |Any Other Specify 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Sub Total (B)(1) 2 229200 0 0 229200 0.96 229200 0 229200 0.96 0 0.96 0 0.00 0 0.00 229200 0 0
Institutions 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Foreign
(a) Foreign Direct 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(b) Foreign Venture 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Capital Investors
(c) Sovereign Wealth 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Fund




(d)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category |

187200

187200

0.78

187200

187200

0.78

0.78

0.00

0.00

187200

(e)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(8)

Any Other
(specify)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub Total (B)(2)

187200

187200

0.78

187200

187200

0.78

0.78

0.00

0.00

187200

Central
Government/Stat
e Government

0

0.00

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Central
Government/Pres
ident of India

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

State
Government/Gov
ernor

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

State
Government/Gov
ernor

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub Total (B)(3)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Non-Institutions

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(a)

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(c)

Key Managerial
Personnel

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(d)

Relatives of
promoters (other
than ‘immediate
relatives' of
promoters
disclosed under
“Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




Trusts where any
person belonging
to 'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category is
'trustee’,
'beneficiary', or
‘author of the
trust'

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(8)

Individual
Shareholders
holding Nominal
Share Capital Up
to 2 Lacs

1965

3896400

3896400

16.27

3896400

3896400

16.27

16.27

0.00

0.00

3896400

(h)

Individual
Shareholders
holding Nominal
Share Capital in
excess of 2 Lacs

18

735600

735600

3.07

735600

735600

3.07

3.07

0.00

84000

0.00

735600

(i)

Non Resident
Indians (NRls)

52

177600

177600

0.74

177600

177600

0.74

0.74

0.00

0.00

177600

(1]

Foreign Nationals

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(k)

Foreign
¢ .

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(U]

Bodies Corporate

53

661200

661200

2.76

661200

661200

2.76

2.76

0.00

0.00

661200

(m)

Any Other
(specify)

(m1)

Employee Trusts

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(m2)

Overseas
Depositories
(Holding DRs)
(Balancing Figure)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(m3)

Resident Indian
Huf

162

337200

337200

141

337200

337200

141

141

0.00

0.00

337200

(m4)

Trusts

4800

4800

0.02

4800

4800

0.02

0.02

0.00

0.00

4800

(m5)

Firms

11

134400

134400

0.56

134400

134400

0.56

0.56

0.00

0.00

134400

(mé)

Escrow Account

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(m7)

Clearing
Members/House

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




(m8) |Others 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0
Sub Total (B)(4) 2264| 5947200 5947200 24.83| 5947200 5947200 24.83 24.83 0.00 84000 1.41| 5947200
Total Public 2269| 6363600 6363600 26.57| 6363600 6363600 26.57 26.57 0.00 84000 1.41| 6363600
Shareholding (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2) +

B(3) +B(4)




Table IV - howing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Category & Name of the Shareholders PAN No. of No. of fully Partly paid-up Nos. of shares Total no. Sharehol ding % | Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities No. of Shares Total shareholding , as Number of Locked in Number of Shares pledged or| Number of
shareholder paid up equity | equity shares held underlying shares held | calculate d as per Underlying a % assuming full shares otherwise encumbered equity shares
shares held Depository SCRR, 1957 Outstanding conversion of held in
Receipts Asa % of No of Voting Rights Total as a % of ct-mven‘ible nvertible securities No. Asa No. Asa ializ ed
(A+B+C2) Total Voting (including Warrants) (las a percentage' of 9% of total (Not 9% of total form
Class X Class Y Total rights diluted share capital) Shar es held | applicable) | share s held (ltlot
(Not applic Applicable)
able)
0] m) () () (v) (V1) (VI=(IV)+HV)+( (vin) (1X) (X) (X1)= (VII)+(X) (Xn) (xm) (xiv)
Vi)
a Custodian/DR Holder 0| 0| 0| 0| 0| 0.00| 0| 0.00 0.00| 0|
C2 |Employees Benefit Trust (Under SEBI 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(Share Based Employee Benefit
Regulation 2014)
Total Non Promoter Non Public 0 0 0 0 0 0.00] 0 0.00 0 0.00] 0)

Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)




Table V - Statement Showing Details of Significant beneficial Owners (SBOs)

Sr .No.

Details of the SBO

Details of the Registered Owner

Details of Holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in |Date of creation /
the reporting company, Whether direct or Indirect

acquisition of significant
beneficial interest

(D

D)

(111)

av)

Name

PAN/Passport No. in case
of a foreign national

Nationality

Name

PAN/Passport No. in case
of a foreign national

Nationality

Whether by Virtue of :

Shares

%

Voting Righrs

%

Rights of distributable
dividend or any other
distribution

%

Exercise of control

Exercise of significant
influence

* In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to (e) under Column III, multiple rows for the same SBO shall be inserted

for each of the categories.

* This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.

....accordingly



Annexure B

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Board approved limits

Limits utilized

As on shareholding date 74 1.14
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 74 3.78
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 74 1.14
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter NA NA
As on the end of previous 4th quarter NA NA




