Annexure - I

Format of holding of specified securities

1. Name of Listed Entity:

VITAL CHEMTECH LIMITED

- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security
- **3.** Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)
 - a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending
 - b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment
- 4. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

	Particulars	Yes*	No*
1.	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?		No
2.	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?		No
3.	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?		No
4.	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	
5.	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?		No

* If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

5. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-

30/09/2023

						Tab	e I - Sumr	nary Statem	ent holding	of specified secu	rities							
Catego	Category of	Nos. of	No. of fully	No. of	No. of	Total nos.	Shareho	Number o	of Voting Rig	hts held in each	class of	No. of	Sharehold	Number of	Locked in	Number	of Shares	Number of
ry	shareholder	shareh olders	paid up equity shares	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlyi ng	shares held	lding as a % of total no.		seci	urities		Shares Underlyi ng	ing , as a % assuming	shar	es	othe	ed or rwise Ibered	equity shares held in
			held	shares held	Deposit ory Receipts		of shares (calculat ed as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	N Class:Equit Y	o of Voting Classeg:y	Rights Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	Outstan ding converti ble securitie s (includin g Warrant s)	convertibl e securities		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	demateriali zed form
(I)	(11)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)=(IV)+(V)+	(VIII)		(IX)		(X)	(XI)= (VII)+(X)	(XI)	(X	III)	(XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	17587500	0		17587500	73.43	17587500		17587500.00	73.43	0	73.43	17551500	99.80	0		17587500
(B)	Public	2269	6363600	0		6363600	26.57	6363600		6363600.00	26.57	0	26.57	0	1	559200	8.79	6363600
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public					0												
(C1)	Shares underlying	0			0	0		0		0	0.00			0)	0		0
(C2)	Shares held by	0	00	0		0	0.00	00		0	0.00	0	0.00	0		0		0
	Total	2276	23951100	0	0	23951100	100.00	23951100	0.00	23951100.00	100.00	0	100.00	17551500	73.28	559200	8.79	23951100

					Tabl	e II - Stateme	nt showing share	holding patte	rn of the Pron	oter and Pro	moter Group								
Category & Name of the Shareholders	Entity type i.e. promoter OR promoter group entity (except	PAN	No. of share holder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	up equity	Nos. of shares underlying Depository	shares held	Shareholdin g % calculated as per SCRR,	Numb	er of Voting F	Rights held in	each class of securities	Shares Underlying	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of	Number	of Locked in shares	pledged	per of Shares or otherwise encumbered	equity
	promotor)			shares nera		Receipts		1957 As a % of	Class X	No of N Class Y	oting Rights/ Total	Total as a % of Total	convertible securities	convertible securities (as	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held	No. (a)	As a % of total share s held	ed form
								(A+B+C2)				Voting rights	(including Warrants)			Shares held (b)		share s held (b)	
(1)		(11)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)=(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII)		KI)	()		(X)	(XI)= (VII)+(X)	(X	11)	(XI	11)	(XIV)
1 Indian																			L
(a) Individual/Hindu Undivided	-		7	17587500	0	0	17587500	73.43	17587500	0	1,00,000	73.43	0			99.80	0	0.00	
VIPUL BHATT	Promotor	ACWPB8066		13198500	0		13198500	55.11	13198500		13198500	55.11	0		13162500	99.73	0	0.00	
SANGEETA VIPUL BHATT	Promotor	AATPB6285F		4387500	0		4387500	18.32	4387500		4387500	18.32	0		4387500	100.00	0	0.00	
JAY BHATT	Promotor Group	ANWPB9721		300	0		300	0.00	300		300	0.00	0		300	100.00	0	0.00	
KEYAA VIPUL BHATT	Promotor Group	ANWPB9486		300	0		300	0.00	300		300	0.00	0		300	100.00	0	0.00	
	Promotor Group	AKSPP8580C		300	0		300	0.00	300		300	0.00	0		300	100.00	0	0.00	
HITESH JATASANKAR BHATT	Promotor Group	ABTPB4756E		300	0		300	0.00	300		300	0.00	0		300	100.00	0	0.00	
VIPUL JATASHANKAR BHATT (HUF)	Promotor Group	AAFHV5380R	-	300	0		300	0.00	300		300	0.00	0		300	100.00	0	0.00	
(b) Central Government/State			0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0		0		0	0.00	0	0.00	
(c) Financial Institutions/Banks			0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0		0		0	0.00	0	0.00	-
(d) Any Other (Specify)			0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	-
Sub Total (A)(1)			7	17587500	0	0	17587500	73.43	17587500	0	17587500	73.43	0		17551500	99.80	0	0.00	
2 Foreign							0	0.00			0	0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
(a) Individual/Non Resident			0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	
(b) Government		1	0	0	÷	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	
(c) Institutions			0	0	-	0	0	0.00	0	0	0		0		-		0	0.00	0
(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor			0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	-		0				0	0.00	-
(e) Any Other (Specify)			0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	
Sub Total (A)(2)			0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)			7	17587500	0	0	17587500	73.43	17587500	0	17587500	73.43	0	73.43	17551500	99.80	0	0.00	17587500

	Category & Name of the	PAN	Nos. of shareh	No. of fully paid up	Partly paid- up equity		Total nos. shares	ent showing Sharehol ding %	Number of		ts held in e		No. of Shares	Total shareholdi	Number of sha		Number of pledged or		Number of equity	Sub-c	ategorizatio (XV)	n of shares
	Shareholders		older	equity shares	shares held	underlying Depository	held	calculate d as per	No c	of Voting Ri	ghts	Total as a % of Total	Underlying Outstandi		No. (a)	As a % of total	No. (Not	As a % of total	shares held in	Sharehol	ding (No. of	shares) und
				held		Receipts		SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class X	Class Y	Total	Voting rights	ng convertibl e securities (including Warrants)	full conversion of convertibl e securities (as a percentag e of diluted share capital)		Shar es held (b)	applicable) (a)	shares held (Not applic able) (b)	demateria liz ed form	Sub cate gory (i)	Sub categ ory (ii)	ub category (iii)
	(1)	(11)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)=(IV)+(V)+(VI)	(VIII)		(1)	K)	I	(X)	(XI)= (VII)+(X)	(X	11)	(XI	11)	(XIV)			
	Institutions																					
(a)	Mutual Fund		0	0	0		0	0.00	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0			
(b)	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0		0	0.00	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0			
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds		1	150000	0		150000	0.63	150000		150000	0.63	0	0.63	0	0.00	0	0.00	150000			
(d)	Banks		0	0	0		0	0.00	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0			
(e)	Insurance Companies		0	0	0		0	0.00	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0			
(f)	Provident Fund/Pension Fund		0	0	0		0	0.00	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0			
(g)	Asset Reconstruction		0	0	0		0	0.00	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0			
(h)	Sovereign Wealth Fund		0	0	0		0	0.00	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0			
(i)	NBFCs Registered with RBI		1	79200	0		79200	0.33	79200		79200	0.33	0	0.33	0	0.00	0	0.00	79200			
(j)	Other Financial Institutions		0	0	0		0	0.00	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0			
(k)	Any Other Specify		0	0	0		0	0.00	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0			
	Sub Total (B)(1)		2	229200	0	0	229200	0.96	229200	0	229200	0.96			0	0.00	0	0.00	229200	0	0	
	Institutions Foreign						0				0			0.00		0.00		0.00				
(a)	Foreign Direct Investmnet		0		0		0		0		0				0			0.00	0			
(b)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0		0	0.00	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0			
(c)	Sovereign Wealth Fund		0	0	0		0	0.00	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0			

(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	3	187200	0	18720	00 0.78	187200		187200	0.78	0	0.78	0	0.00	0	0.00	187200			
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	0	0	0		0 0.00	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0			
(f)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0		0 0.00	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0			
(g)	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0		0 0.00	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0			
	Sub Total (B)(2)	3	187200	0	0 18720	0 0.78	187200	0	187200	0.78	0	0.78	0	0.00	0	0.00	187200	0)	0
8	Central Government/Stat e Government					0 0.00			0	0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00				
a	Central Government/Pres ident of India	0	0	0		0 0.00	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0			
b	State Government/Gov ernor	0	0	0		0 0.00	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0			
c	State Government/Gov ernor	0	0	0		0 0.00			0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0			
	Sub Total (B)(3)	0	0	0		0 0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0		0
	Non-Institutions					0 0.00			0	0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00				
(a)	Associate companies / Subsidiaries	0	0	0		0 0.00			0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0			
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	0	0	0		0 0.00	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0			
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	0	0	0		0 0.00	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0			
(d)	Relatives of promoters (other than `immediate relatives' of promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)	0	0	0		0 0.00	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0			

	Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0		
	Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or																	
	'author of the trust'																	
	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0		
	Individual Shareholders holding Nominal Share Capital Up to 2 Lacs	1965 3	3896400	0	3896400	16.27	3896400	3896400	16.27	0	16.27	0	0.00	0	0.00	3896400		
	Individual Shareholders holding Nominal Share Capital in excess of 2 Lacs	18	735600	0	735600	3.07	735600	735600	3.07	0	3.07	0	0.00	84000	0.00	735600		
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	52	177600	0	177600	0.74	177600	177600	0.74	0	0.74	0	0.00	0	0.00	177600		
(i)	Foreign Nationals	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0		
(k)	Foreign Companies	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0		
(I)	Bodies Corporate	53	661200	0	661200	2.76	661200	661200	2.76	0	2.76	0	0.00	0	0.00	661200		
(m)	Any Other (specify)																	
(m1)	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0		
	Overseas Depositories (Holding DRs) (Balancing Figure)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0		
	Resident Indian Huf	162	337200	0	337200	1.41	337200	337200	1.41	0	1.41	0	0.00	0	0.00	337200		
(m4)	Trusts	3	4800	0	4800	0.02	4800	4800	0.02	0	0.02	0	0.00	0	0.00	4800		
(m5)	Firms	11	134400	0	134400	0.56	134400	134400	0.56	0	0.56	0	0.00	0	0.00	134400		
(m6)	Escrow Account	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0		
	Clearing Members/House	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0		

(m8)	Others	0	0	0		0	0.00	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0			
	Sub Total (B)(4)	2264	5947200	0	0	5947200	24.83	5947200	0	5947200	24.83	0	24.83	0	0.00	84000	1.41	5947200	0	0	0
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2) + B(3) +B(4)	2269	6363600	0	0	6363600	26.57	6363600	0	6363600	26.57	0	26.57	0	0.00	84000	1.41	6363600			

					Table	e IV - Statement	t showing sha	reholding patter	n of the Non	Promoter	- Non Publi	c shareholder							
	Category & Name of the Shareholders	PAN	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity shares held	Nos. of shares underlying	Total no. shares held	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per	Number of Vo	ting Rights	held in each c	lass of securities	No. of Shares Underlying	Total shareholding , as a % assuming full		of Locked in hares		ares pledged or encumbered	Number of equity shares
				shares held		Depository Receipts		SCRR, 1957 As a % of				1	Outstanding convertible securities	conversion of convertible securities		I		[held in dematerializ ed
						neccipio		(A+B+C2)	No of	Voting Rig	ghts	Total as a % of Total Voting	(including Warrants)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital)	No.	As a % of total	No. (Not	As a % of total	form (Not
									Class X	Class Y	Total	rights		difuted share capital)		Shar es held	applicable)	share s held (Not applic able)	Applicable)
	(1)	(11)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)=(IV)+(V)+(VI)	(VIII)			(IX)		(X)	(XI)= (VII)+(X)		(XII)	()	311)	(XIV)
C1	Custodian/DR Holder		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C	0.00	C	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
C2	Employees Benefit Trust (Under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefit Regulation 2014)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0) 0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Total Non Promoter Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0

		1 41 GDG					D I I GIV III /	0 1 1 0 1	ano i	
	Det	ails of the SBO		Details of	the Registered Owner		Details of Holding/ exercise	e		
							the reporting company, Whe	ther direct o	or Indirect	acquisition of significant
										beneficial interest
		(I)			(II)		(III)			(IV)
		PAN/Passport No. in case			PAN/Passport No. in case					
Sr .No.	Name	of a foreign national	Nationality	Name	of a foreign national	Nationality	Whether by Vi	irtue of :		
							Shares		%	
							Voting Righrs		%	
							Rights of distributable		%	
							dividend or any other			
							distribution			
							Exercise of control			
							Exercise of significant			
							influence			
* In case	the nature of the holding/ exerc	ise of the right of a SBO fal	ls under mult	tiple categories specified under	(a) to (e) under Column III,	multiple row	vs for the same SBO shall be	inserted		accordingly

Table V - Statement Showing Details of Significant beneficial Owners (SBOs)

In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to (e) under Column III, multiple rows for the same SBO shall be inserted for each of the categories.

* This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.

	Board approved limits	Limits utilized
As on shareholding date	74	1.14
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	74	3.78
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	74	1.14
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	NA	NA
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	NA	NA

Annexure B Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownershin limits